Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED44-S
LED Linear Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053

WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS (Ships Installed)
EM	 -   Installed Emergency Battery Backup (24’ max height)
OCS	 -   PIR On/Off Occupancy Sensor
OCSD	 -   PIR Bi-Level Dimming Smart Sensor
ACCESSORIES (Ships on the Side)
HBLED44-PMB	 -   Pendant Mount Bracket
HBLED-S-RC		 -   Remote for Sensor
GK10-S		  -   10’ Aircraft Cables
2ft Models
23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H
5.29lbs
3ft Models
35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H
8.16lbs
Shown with optional OCSD
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Catalog #
Input Amps (A)
120V 277V
HBLED44-S-80L (40K) 0.67 0.29
HBLED44-S-80L (50K) 0.67 0.29
HBLED44-S-165L (40K) 1.38 0.60
HBLED44-S-165L (50K) 0.38 0.60
HBLED44-S-220L (40K) 1.83 0.79
HBLED44-S-220L (50K) 1.83 0.79
HBLED44-S-225L (40K) 1.88 0.81
HBLED44-S-225L (50K) 1.88 0.81